
 
NORTHERN ZONE, ROOM NO. 201 & 203, CGO COMPLEX, HAPUR ROAD, GAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, PIN: 201002, 

Tel. No. 0120-2705366, E-MAIL  nz.dgms1@gmail.com 
 

S. 
No 

Name /Shri Designation E mail Telephone No. 

Office Resi. Fax 
No. 

1. S.D. Chiddarwar Dy. Director General  sdchiddarwar@dgms.gov.in 2705364   

2. Sumita Maji PS to DDG sumita.maji9563@gmail.com 2705364  

 

3. Prakash Kumar  Director (Elect.) 
prakashkumar@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 

4. Venkata Subarao Ankalagala Director (Elect) vsubbarao@dgms.gov.in   

5. Sandeep Srivastava Director (Mech)  
sshrivastava@dgms.gov.in 
 

  
 

6. Nayan Sinha Director (Mining) nsinha@dgms.gov.in   

7. Tikeshwar Mahto  Dy. Director (Mining)   
tmahto@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 

8. Venugopala swamy Kadem Dy. Director (Mining) 
vskadem@dgms.gov.in 

 
 

 

9. Tapas Kumar Behra Dy. Director (Elect.) 
tapas.2301@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 

10. Rupesh Kumar Mehta Dy. Director (Elect.) Roopesh.1805@dgms.gov.in 2721894  

11. Amrutharoa Pothuraju Dy. Director (Elect.) 
amruth.1609@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 

12 Umesh Kumar Sahoo Dy. Director (Mech.) umesh.sahu82@dgms.gov.in   

GHAZIABAD REGION, 
ROOM NO. 101 & 102, CGO COMPLEX-II, HAPUR ROAD, GHAZIABAD – 201002  

STD CODE: 0120 E-MAIL – gzbregion.dgms@gmail.com 
 

1. Ramawatar Meena Director (Mining) rmeena@dgms.gov.in 2711597 
 

  

2. Aderla Rambabu Dy. Director (Mining) arambabu@dgms.gov.in 2789483  

3. Muktar Ahmad Dy. Director (Mining) Mukthar.ahmed@dgms.gov.in    
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VARANASI REGION, VARANASI 
HOUSE No. S-2/639-36, VARUNA VIHAR COLONY, NEAR JP MEHTA INTER COLLEGE, CENTRAL JAIL ROAD, VARANASI, UTTAR 

PRADESH,PIN: 221 002, STD CODE: 0542; E-MAIL - dgmsvaranasi@gmail.com 

1. S.S. Prasad Director (Mining)  
ssprasad@dgms.gov.in 
ssprasad.ddms@gmail.com 
dgmsvaranasi@gmail.com 

2284911 
   

 
 

2. Kumar Rajeev Krishna Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) 
krkk@dgms.gov.in 
krajiv2710@gmail.com 

2284912  
 

 

3 K.Jeevan Kumar  Dy. Director (Mining) 
Jeesrahan.k75@dgms.gov.in 
jeesrahan@gmail.com 

2284913  
  

 
GWALIOR REGION. GWALIOR 

HOUSE No. GH-705, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR, GOLE KA MANDIR, GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH, PIN: 474005, STD CODE: 0751; E-
MAIL- nz.gwlrdgms@gmail.com 

1. K. D. Ram Director (Mining) 
 kdram@dgms.gov.in 
nz.gwirdgms@gmail.com 

2472545 
 

  

2. T.Praveen Kumar Director (Mining) 
praveenthupakula1@gmail.com 
praveen.t1@dgms.gov.in 

 
 

 

SHRINAGAR REGION, SHRINAGAR 

1 Sanjeev Kumar Namulla Director (Mining) sknomula@dgms.gov.in    

2. E. Ramchandran C Dy. Director (Mining)     

PARASIA REGION, 
PO: PARASIA – 480441, DIST.: CHHINDWARA (MP) STD CODE: 07161; e-Mail: dgmsparasia@gmail.com 

 

1. Altaf Hussain Ansari Director (Mining) ahansari@dgms.gov.in  220048  

2. Thirupathi Kamera Dy. Director (Mining) 
tla,era@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 - 

JABALPUR REGION,  
PLOT No.1936 to 1949, JDA SCHEME No.5, BEHIND JOY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR, MADHYA 
PRADESH, PIN: 482002, STD CODE: 0761;  E-mail: wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com 
 

1. Ashok Kumar Director (Mining) 
ashokkumar@dgms.gov.in 
 

 2640365 - 

2. Sheikh Gulab Dy. Director (Mining) 
gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in 
 

  
 

mailto:ssprasad.ddms@gmail.com
mailto:dgmsvaranasi@gmail.com
mailto:krajiv2710@gmail.com
mailto:krajiv2710@gmail.com
mailto:Jeesrahan.k75@dgms.gov.in
mailto:kdram@dgms.gov.in
mailto:praveenthupakula1@gmail.com
mailto:sknomula@dgms.gov.in
mailto:ahansari@dgms.gov.in
mailto:dgmsparasia@gmail.com
mailto:wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com
mailto:ashokdgms@gmail.com
mailto:gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in


 

  



 

  

 
PARASIA REGION, 

PO: PARASIA – 480441, DIST.: CHHINDWARA (MP) STD CODE: 07161; e-Mail: dgmsparasia@gmail.com 
 

1. Altaf Hussain Ansari Director (Mining) ahansari@dgms.gov.in  220048  

2. Thirupathi Kamera Dy. Director (Mining) 
tla,era@dgms.gov.in 
 

 
 - 

 
JABALPUR REGION, PLOT No.1936 to 1949, JDA SCHEME No.5, 

BEHIND JOY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR, MADHYA PRADESH, PIN: 482002, STD CODE: 0761;  
E-mail: wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com 

 

1. Ashok Kumar Director (Mining) 
ashokkumar@dgms.gov.in 
ashokdgms@gmail.com 
wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com 

 2640365 - 

2. Sheikh Gulab Dy. Director (Mining) 
gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in 
Gulabshaik52@gmail.com 

  
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ahansari@dgms.gov.in
mailto:dgmsparasia@gmail.com
mailto:wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com
mailto:ashokdgms@gmail.com
mailto:ashokdgms@gmail.com
mailto:wz.jbpdgms@gmail.com
mailto:gulabshaik.52@dgms.gov.in

